
 
St Timothy’s 

Primary School, Nursery Class and LCSC 

At St Timothy’s we Belong Together in a Loving, Respectful and Happy Family 

Love Nurture Learn Respect Belong Safe Achieve 

 

Coming Events- Summer Term 2023 

As you’ll see, I’ve put as much in here as I have right now – there are a few things missing though, 
we’ll get these dates and details out as soon as we can. 
 
Monday 5th June – Science Week 
Monday 5th June – P7 St Andrew’s High School Parents’ Event 
Wednesday 7th June – P1 Induction Day 4 – School Lunch 
Thursday 8th and Friday 9th June – P7 visits to St Andrew’s High School 
Saturday 10th June – P4 First Holy Communion 
Monday 12th June – Health Week – Children should come dressed for sporty activities this week  
Friday 16th June – Sports Day (am) 
Friday 16th June – P4 First Communion Party – children can wear either their own clothes or their 
First Communion clothes 
Thursday 22nd June – LCSC party 
Thursday 22nd June – Nursery Graduation 
Friday 23rd June – P7 Leavers’ Mass (am) and Party (pm) 
Monday 26th June – Moving on Day 
Wednesday 28th June – Final Assembly – school and term nursery classes close for summer 
 
 
 


